Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= P D BAILEY HOMES INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200501110000
15870

01/11/2005
10:22:00

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

D R BAILEY
HOMES INC

33

116

Lot#:23
Book:33
Pg:116

200502010000
48940

02/01/2005
12:12:00

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

32

105

Lot#:437
Book:32
Pg:105

200505170002
35920

05/17/2005
09:00:03

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

35

11

Lot#:474
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200505170002
35920

05/17/2005
09:00:03

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

35

11

Lot#:479
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200506240003
14330

06/24/2005
10:54:32

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

CRAWFORD
WALTER
DEAN

32

105

Lot#:458
Book:32
Pg:105
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200507050003
31940

07/05/2005
08:06:25

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

D R BAILEY
HOMES INC

33

116

Lot#:37
Book:33
Pg:116
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE Il

200508040003
98010

08/04/2005
03:32:49

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

D R BAILEY
HOMES INC

33

116

Lot#:38
Book:33
Pg:116
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE Il

200508100004
10830

08/10/2005
02:23:48

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

35

511

Lot#:479
Book:35
Pg:511
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200510040005
15240

10/04/2005
09:10:34

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

32

24

Lot#:33
Book:32 Pg:24
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

200512120006
41850

12/12/2005
02:27:54

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

ALDRICH
MARLA D

35

11

Lot#:479
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT




200502240000
89240

02/24/2005
01:35:00

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

REGIONS
BANK

30

200412160006
86320

Lot#:12
Book:30 Pg:7

200503230001
30550

03/23/2005
01:01:05

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

32

105

Lot#:438
Book:32
Pg:105
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE

200505170002
35920

05/17/2005
09:00:03

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

35

11

Lot#:467
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200505170002
35920

05/17/2005
09:00:03

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

35

11

Lot#:469
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200505240002
52940

05/24/2005
03:35:48

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

35

11

Lot#:474
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200508290004
45610

08/29/2005
01:02:45

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HYDE, DIANE

32

105

Lot#:453
Book:32
Pg:105
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200510030005
13140

10/03/2005
12:32:54

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

CHANDLER,
ROGER W

35

11

Lot#:474
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200512120006
41840

12/12/2005
02:27:53

P D BAILEY
HOMES INC

Grantor

VARIANCE

BALLANTRAE
ARCHITECTU
RAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE

35

11

200505020002
09350

Lot#:479

Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK PHASE il




